
Date of Order

Supplier Order

08 December 2023Date Goods Required
24 November 2023
40193Our Job Ref No

Job Description

Bagco
Supplier

DescriptionQuantity
Print
Cols

Navy - Aylesham Canvas Tote - Printed 2 Colours to 1 Side
Only
Originations Per Colour

Bishop Burton

Navy - Aylesham Canvas Tote - Printed 2 Colours to 1 Side
Only
Originations Per Colour

Delivery

Riseholme

100

2

50

2

1

White

 & PMS 347C

White

 & PMS 347C

As Template

As Template

Print Area

Artwork From Emailed FileBishop Burton College - Various Items

Additional Information

The Promotion Company (Hull) Limited,
44 Northgate, Walkington, East Yorkshire HU17 8ST

Tel: 01482 222227 Fax: 01482 229899 e: info@thepromotioncompany.co.uk

£2.700

£25.000

£3.450

£25.000

£12.000

Supplier
Costs

Deliver Under Plain Cover to:

Post Room
York Road
Bishop Burton

Rea
Bishop Burton College

Walkington

HU17 8QG
East Yorkshire

Azzi

£270.00

£50.00

£172.50

£50.00

£12.00

Supplier
Costs Total


