

## **Supplier Order**

Supplier

Job Description

Bagco

Bishop Burton College - Various Items

Our Job Ref No 40193

Date of Order 24 November 2023

**Date Goods Required** 08 December 2023

**Artwork** From Emailed File

Quantity	y Description	Supplier Costs	Supplier Costs Total	Print Area	Print Cols
100	Navy - Aylesham Canvas Tote - Printed 2 Colours to 1 Side Only	£2.700	£270.00	As Template	White
2	Originations Per Colour	£25.000	£50.00		& PMS 347C
	Bishop Burton				
50	Navy - Aylesham Canvas Tote - Printed 2 Colours to 1 Side Only	£3.450	£172.50	As Template	White
2	Originations Per Colour	£25.000	£50.00		& PMS 347C
1	Delivery	£12.000	£12.00		
	Riseholme				
L					

Deliver Under Plain Cover to:	Additional Information		
Rea Azzi			
Bishop Burton College			
Post Room			
York Road			

York Road Bishop Burton Walkington East Yorkshire HU17 8QG